-. TO: QUALIFICATION/REGISTRATION SECTION
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

SUBJECT: 500 & # Sondesisy
{Name of corporation)

Dear Sir or Madam: 1OCOCn S s pe g

"Dﬁmﬁﬂf‘ﬂﬁ:ﬁf L
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Trarisdét ‘Buinessini i1 1)
Florida", “Certificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to register the above referenced :
foreign corporation to ransact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Qm.w X ?xgvfcf_g
_ {Name of Person)

'-—&M@wwa

. {Fiem/Company)

ces ZONONn1S2es12
L2 :ﬁa; »GM A -03/20/95--01058--001 __
by wHNECA0. 00 #ANBEAL 00

OMWL T FLE rn
(City, Stw and Zip Code)

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

Zaninep /@Qg‘—r; at{ /73 ) JrR—scad

- (Name of Person; Area Code & DaySmeTelephone Number

VLS 40 AYVLIUIIS
03714

SHOLLYEG4YAD 40 NOISIALD

COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:

Quaiification/Registration Sec. Qualification/Regisration Sec.
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines St. P. 0. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314

£ gn:and 9] 13056




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Jim Smith
Secratary of State
March 15, 1994

DOROTHY J. ROBERTS

STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.
4582 107 CIRCLE N

CLEARWATER, FL 34622

SUBJECT: STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.
Rel. Number: W94000005789

We have received your document for STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT
INC. and your checK(s) totaling $70.00, However, the enclosed c!of::ﬂ.rjrter,ft| has
not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s).

Please complete the transmittal letter. |t is important that we have a contact
person to call or correspond with concerning the filing of your documents,

You must list your Federal Employer Identification Number in the riate
block. If applied for, enter "applied frar", or if not applicable, enter "Nwa_pprop '

You must list the names and street addresses of the officers and dir
corporation on the form/application. irgctors of the

A centificate of existence, dated no mora than 90 days prior to the delivery of the
application to the Depantment of State, duly authenticated by the secrglgry of
State or cther official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the
laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A
transiation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a

certificate which is in a language other than the English lanqu Q.
of this certificate is not acceptable. " 918ge. A photocopy

Section 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, requires this office to collect 500
Penalty fee for each year this entity transacted business in Florida grigr to

qualification and the appropriate charter tax and annual report fees that would
have been due this office had the corporation qualified the year it began
operations in this state. Please complete the enclosed form INHSE37 and
contact this office for the charter tax due. The amount entitled this office in

annual report fees and penalty fees is $7671.25.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes
which lists those aclivities that do not constitute transacting business or

conducting affairs in this state. if after reviewing this section you determine
erronegus information was inserted on

containing the following information must be

the application, a sworn affidavit
submitted: 1.) a statement indicating

g iid 91 13055




erronsous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the
corporation began transacting business or conducting its affairs in Florida prior to
the year the application was submitted did not constitute {ransacting business or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617.1 501, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

It gou have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6095.

Jennifer Sinat
Document Examiner Letter Number: 294A0001 1604

Division of Corporations - P.0. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




W p
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
April 6, 1994 ecretary of State

S
Ll

4582 107 CIRCLE N NG EQUIPMENT INC.

CLEARWATER, FL 34622

SUBJECT: STORAGE
Ref. Number: W9400008(')£l7%gDUNG EQUIPMENT INC.

We have received your application with the noted
certificate of existence @ noléd corrections; however, the
S adressed. was not enclosed nor was the issue of the penaity fees

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days pri
: S prior
g&ggcg:i%rtlhg: g;f? _D'e nment of State, duly authe!r’\ticap tedtg;hﬁngas!glgrzt:rfyﬂg
Cial naving custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the

laws of which it is incorporated/o i

: + rganized, must be subm i
gggﬁ;g‘a't"e"vmiégeiscﬁ'ﬂglme under ?Iath of the translator n'littlses? l;g gt%c?hﬂelgeio g
of this certificate is not acceg;t 'ee'ol or than the English language. A photocopy

Section 607.1502(4), Florida Stalutes, requi - '

' . , requires this office
pggl?flitgatfig: ;%'&‘:ﬁcr' year this entity transacted business itr? I%.::l%g :ﬁgﬁg
qualification 2nd the appropriate charer tax and annual feport fees that would
Doerations in this state Cpiad the corporation qualiied the year it began
cgntac! e o ;state. Please complete the enclosed form INHSE37 and
@ for the charter tax due. The amount entitled this office in

annual report fees and penalty fees is $7671.25.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 6
: : i . 17.150 :

which I 10ss acivis nat do. 1o consiute Uansacing. Dusness of
erroneousg ot a;!' this state. If after reviewing this section you determine
containing the follo '0n was inserted on the application, a sworn affidavit
mneo{}g informatong information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating
corporation began t'°n was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the
thmar g e rtansactmg business or conducting its affairs in Florida prior to
conc)!'uctin aﬂgﬁs cation was submitted did not constitute transacting business or

g pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.

Please return your docum . . -
yous fiing will B Gonsiderecy yalong with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or

It you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call

SuoiLy

31915 :

2




(804) 487-6095.

Jennifer Sinct
Document Examiner Letter Number: 694A00015228

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Jim Smith
Secretary of State
July 7, 1994

DOROTHY J. ROBERTS

STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.
4582 107 CIRCLE N

CLEARWATER, FL 34622

SUBJECT: STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.
Ref. Number: W94000005789

This letier is in response to the application b foreign corporation for
authorization ?o tpansacg%usiness in Florida that was %revlously submitted to this
office for STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC..

The referenc lication states that the corporation has transacted business in
the Stateeofeglgr‘i,gacgince June 15, 1979, r%%u were notified by letter dated
April 6, 1994, that because of failure to obtain a certificate of authontg 7pm)r to
transacting business in the State of Florida, the corporation is liable for $7671.25
in appropriate fees and penalties as set forth in Section 607.1502(4), Florida
Statutes, (copy enclosed).

Until a response is received by this office concerning the prior notification, the
ap licationpboy foreign corporation for authorization to transact business in Florida
wilrnot be processed. If erroneous information was reflected on the previously
submitted application, a sworn aﬂ:davut_ma;_y be filed stating the correct date the
corgoration first transacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not
transact business in Florida prior to the application filing year and that the
information entered on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be
ncluded with your original qualification docu

i ments,
Please provide

your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity
of further action

It you have further questions concerning the filing of your document, please
telgphone the Foreigr? Qualification/Tax Lien Section at (904) 487-6091.
Jennifer Sindt

Document Examiner Letter No. 094A00031624

Enclosure

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ghidikd St 13065
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RIVES & RIVES
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Howano B Kives, 111 1265 SoutH MyYKTLE AVENUR

Mane T. Rives Creanwarsn, FLompa 34616

Ricnano H. Tasn TeLkrnone {813) 441-2456
Fax [B13] 442-6842

A Datias Ausarrry

or CounnL

August 5, 1994

Ms. Jennifer 5indt
Document Examiner

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

vy 40 HEISIAG
380}?‘5‘»:138335
Taua

V80
ETLARS

Re: Your Reference No. W 94000005789

SH

Dear Ms, Sindt:

I am confirming my recent telephone conversation with

You in regard to the above-referenced matter and your last letter

of July 7, 1994, You indicated

at that time that you would pe
discussing my questions on behalf of my

client with your
Supervisor, Mr,

Collins, whom you said was out of the

until

office
next week.

I will anticipate

hearing from you
Collins on this matter,

Singerely,

P, Rives, III
HPR,III:kef

Gt 5ls




T e e it L

%z & Handiing
Ciwr, 572-0004 Equlpment f 'InC._
4582 - 107 Circle N.

Tampa 2291521
- Clearwater, Fl. 34622 |

September 12, 1994

Ms. Jennifer Sindt
Document Examiner
Florida Dept. of State
P, 0. Pox 6327
Tallahagsee, FL 32314

40 A¥VL3HI3IS

318 g3

Re: No. W94000005789

6% :2lKd 9113055
SHOMVEDHO03 40 KOISIMD

In answer to your letters regarding the penal i
appropiate fees and Penalties concerning failure otf:yfgfis;'ggi.zs "
certificate of authority prior to transacting business in the State
of Flor.}da. We feel that the assessment of the penalty of $7,671.25
is unfair and would put a financial burden on our company. wé al;o
feel that the penalty.ls unfair because we were not aware of this
requirement. In dealing with outside Professional and legal advisors
on such £i1ings and failing to receive notices from the State '

noerni  requirement, it was absolutely unheard o iously
Storage & Handling Bquip., Inc. has mrpletedyrequirelentf:spgzv ::gug;{és
tax, Corp. Inc. tax_each year under our FEIN# 25-1263615 since 1979
To this, we would like to be advised why it has taken close to 14
years to notify us of this requirement since penalties are calculated
over this period. If we were notified of this requirement like we

were notified about all others, the penal uld i
we would have paid on time, ’ e POt be so high and

Thank you for your consideration in this matter .
i ; an
you allowing us to file as soon as possible. d appreciate

ely,

Donald W. Roberts
c.c. to: Mr. Collins




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Jim Smith
Secretary ot State

39

September 21, 1994

wavl3Ed
.33'“.-1

Donald W. Roberts

Storage & Handling Equipment Tnec.
4582 - 107 Circle N.
Clearwater, FL 34822

3

-

114504803 a0 KOISIAG
41$

e
h-3 i

T
-~

Dear Mr. Roberts,

Please be advised that it is the responsibility of each foreign

ceoerporation to be avare of the laws which govern it. The Division
5 0f Corporations was not avare of!{STORAGE™L HANDLING:: EQUIPMENT."
L IN dactivities in Florids prior’“ta 1993 “The“Divisdon“~of
‘Corporations received information from the Florida Department of
Revenue, pursuant to gection 213.@53(14), Florida Statutes. That
information relates to corporate taxpayers which are not on file or
have a dissoclved status with the Divisio
vhich have filed tax returns pursuant to either chapter 199
(intangible personal property taxes) or chapter 220 {corporation
income tax). In July of 1993 this office received data reflecting
STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.'s compliance with Florida’s
revenue laws. On November 24, 1993, this office wrote STORAGE &
RANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.

inquiring as to whether it needed a
certificate of authority to transact buginess in Florida,.

LY

This office then received the "Application by Foreign Corporation
for Authorization to Transact Busineas in Florida™, for STORAGE &
HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.,

reflecting June 15, 1979, ae the date
first transacted business in Florida. This office had no prior
knowledge that STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIP

MENT INC. was transacting
business in Florida without authority until it received the
application.

I regret that STORAGE & HANDLING EGUIPMENT INC.
obtain authority as required by law.

did not properly
Any foreign corporation that
to transact business in this
Corporations to requesat the
Proper application, instructions and filing fees, and receive
Personal assistance in the filing of such documents. The Division

CR2ED42




STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.
September 135, 1994
Page two

of Corporations also provides copies of the Florida Statutes that
govern foreign and domestic corporations in Florida. Again, 1
emphagize that it is the responsibility of each foreign corporation
to be aware of the lawg which govern it and to obtain proper
authority prior to conducting busineas when the activities of such
corporation consitute the "transaction of business", as defined by
8. 607. 1501, F.S. (copy enclosed).

This office appreciates, and does not question STORAGE & HANDLING
EQUIPMENT INC.’s honorable intention to comply with the filing
requirements and laws of the State of Florida; however, it does not
appzar from your correspondence that there is a compelling reason
for this office to waive nuch penalties. This office |is
gtatutorily mandated to collect the appropriate civil penalty of
5500. 29 for each year that a foreign corporation transacts business
in this state without authority, which is the minimum penalty
allowed by law. Section 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, further
directs the Florida Department of State to collect all penalties
and annual report fees due this office and to recover such fees
through an action in circuit court. We therefore request that the
$7671.25 in the appropriate penalty feez be remitted to this office
within thirty (30) days.

Should you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not
hegitate to call me at (904)487-6095.

Sincerely,
Jennifer Sindt

Corporate Specialist
Divizion of Corporations




&= & Handling

Clwr. 572-0004 Equlpment Inc.  Tampa 229-1521
3 4582 - 107 Circle N. " Clearwater, Fl. 34622 R

-

i

October 5, 1994

Ms. Jennifer Sindt
Document Examdiner
Florida Dept. of State
P, O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: No. W94000005789

Dear Ms. Sindt:
air, and to pay

Although we still feel the assessment is unf
this amount would be a hardship on our company. Due to lagging
number from 4

sales and increase of bad debts, we have cut our

. men to 2 men working in our warehouse. We would like to make an
"~ offer of $5000.00. Two thousand with offer and $1500.00 by 7/1/95
. .and $1500.00 by 7/1/96. - Otherwise we will be subject to possible -
bankruptcy baseqd the lack of profit.

c.c. to: Mr, Collins

6%:211d 91 130¢g
YY0403 40 NOISIAIgG
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State

August 29, 1995

Mr. Donald Roberts

Storage & Handling Equipment Inc.
4582 107 Circle North

Clearwater, Florida 34622

Re:  Request for Penalty Waiver

Dear Mr. Roberts:

The purpose of this letter is to advise you that the Department of State cannot waive the penalties
imposed as a result of the unauthorized business activities in the State of Florida by Storage &

Hancling Equipment Inc,

As of the date above, the total amount of penaltics owed by this corporation is $6,530.00. These
penalties are pursuant to section 607.1502, Florida Statutes, a copy of which is enclosed for your
reference. If litigation is necessary to collect these penalties, the corporation mav also be liable

for additional fees and costs associated with filing suit.
If you wish to resolve this matter, please direct your payment to my attentior at the address

below. IfI have not received payment within thirty days, 1 will assume that you are not willing
to resolve this matter without litigation and will proceed accordingly. If you have any questions

regarding this correspondence, you may contact me at 904/488-3684.

Respectfully,

30 ROISIAIG

Marc W. Dunbar
Assistant General Counsel

'713

4o

MWD/idi

6924 91 190 S6
IR

SOy

Enclosure

The Capito] o Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0250 e (904) 488-3680




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State

September 20, 1995

DONALD W. ROBERTS

STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.
4582 107 CIRCLE N

CLEARWATER, FL 34622

SUBJECT: STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIPMENT INC.
Ref. Number: W94000005789

We have received your check for $6530.00; however, this office still has not

received the certificate of existence for the corporation that was requested in our

letters of March 15, 1994, and April 6, 1994. This certificate must be submitted
The_number for the Sacretary of

before we are able to file your application.
State's office of Pennsylvania is 717) 787-1057. Please call and request

information on how to obtain a certificate of existence or goed standing. Upon
receiving the certificate, please forward it to my attention.

Plsase return your decument, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(934) 487-6095. a

Jennifer Sindt
Document Examiner Letter Number: 595A00043109

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

64214 91 13035
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~*". ARPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
©.% - TRANSACT BUSINESSINFLORIDA

. [
PR

ey
. :
+

'

W COMIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STA TUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS
- SUBMITTED TO REGISTER AFOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE
STATE OF FLORIDA: ' '

e F i Cern ¢ f})u 1P e,

2 Of Kk Import in (aruege Bercll Chaar oD - COM orporation instead of & naturs) peveon
Wi " S & Corpora e

or partnarship if not 80 contained name at presant.}

2

., : Bﬂﬂﬁﬂu Vonr M
{State or country

3 _Af—y2¢ 86is”
under the lawof which itis incorporated) - ~ { FE| numbar, if applicable)
4, l~t=7% 5.

{Dats of Incorporation)

SRPET UM ¢
(Duration: Year corp. will cease 1 exist or Perpetualn
6. TouE S, /P77
(Date first tansacted business in F

lorida. /Sea sectons 607.1501, 607. 1502 and 817. 155 F.S5.)
7.

4582 07 2 Ceces A C_/m'?“d"ﬁ_) Fr T
{Cusrrent mailing addreas)

A§VI2HI3S
CER

W4 E
{Purposa(s) of corparation

4103 30 nolsing

4

ROy Ho
SRS

9. Name and suoef address of Florida registered agent:

Office Address: __ &5 7> /27 (dacee A/

(s rar

, Florida , & 32—
(Zip Code)

10. Registarad agent’s acceptance:

Having been named as registered

a
corporation at the place designate

gent and to accept seivice of process for the above Stated

d in this application, | hereb y accept the sppointment as
registered agent and agree 10 actin this capacity. | further agree o comply with the provisions
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and !/ am familiar
with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

x
{Registepéd Ag

S signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official
having custody of corporate records in the jurisdic

tion under the law of which it is incorporated.




12, flimas and addresses of oficers andior
'f;ﬁ5""";"_;"7‘?‘-'."‘;‘.t,_illlli'c‘roné'-_‘ T

Chalrman: ___
. Address:

Vlc'p Chairman:
Address:

Diractor:
Address:

Director:
Address:

- B. OFFICERS

President:

_pr.w\m‘-o & 2@647"3
‘Address:

_Fo#t twrs Coper

(Pecpepsree Lo 2 rbrrr
Vice Prasident: |

Address:

s .

gn:2IHd 91 1306
T

SH

Secretary: Ziozo '-rw;_/ 7 Aovcer K3
- Address: _Fode /s Copoe

‘Coﬁ‘?wﬂ*re'/2_ e L7

Treasurer:
Address:

ignature of Chairman, Vice Chairman,

or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. Darvpeo Lo, Loscers
(Typed or printad name and capacity of person signing application)




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSY LVANTA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

OCTOBER 02, 1995

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME. GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,
STORAGE & HANDLING EQUIP. INC.

is duly incorporated under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsyly
and remains a subsisting corporation so far as the records of this

show. as of the date herein.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have
hereunto set my hand and caus
the Seal of the Secratary's
Office to be affixed. the day
and year above written.

N

ania

office

ed

secretary of the Commonwealth

CKET




